
WTC Cup 2021 Amateur.xls   Trail

FamName Vorname Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte

Riedler Selina Heza Great Whiz 1 8 4 3 2 8 5 5 6 3 2 5 32

Mempör Michele Dry Doc Smart Shark 2 7 1 6 8 1,5 4 4,5 3 4 23

Krenn Pamela Kaliz Golden Flash 4 5 2 5 6 4 3 6 4 3 23

Reindl Alexandra Kaliz Golden Smoke 8 2 2 8 1 8 5 2 20

Schuch Christine Bank On Mighty Mr. Ang 5 4 4 6 4 6 16

Tröstl Barbara Zip The Next Chip 2 7 1 6 13

Heindl Verena Honey Bee Henry 5 4,5 7 3 4 4,5 12

Kritzinger Heidrun LV Rugged Ellisa 3 6 5 4,5 10,5

Mempör Michele Flashjac Whiz 1 9 9

Linder Ruth LV Larks Zippo Pine 1 9 9

Fegerl Barbara Your Elegant Royal 3 7 7

Kern Regine Smart Lynette 3 7 7

Thaler Karin Smart Joan Orima 3 4 4

Pichler Helga Whiz Laredo 6 3 3

Tröstl Barbara Hillis Daylight 7 3 3

Bertalan Petra Simply Sacred Babydoll 7 2 2

Danninger Brigitte Miss Annie Lancer 8 1,5 1,5

Visnjevski Dora Melina KG Sweet Enterprise 8 1 1
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WTC Cup 2021 Amateur.xls   Pleasure

FamName Vorname Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte

Lang Helmut Lightred N Spicy 1 3 1 2 1 4 1 3 1 9 3 5 26

Mempör Michele Flashjac Whiz 2 8 1 9 17

Berger Nicole Gamble For Big Cash 2 2 3 7 2 6,5 15,5

Bürkner Katharina Smart Hawkeye Orina 5 5 2 6,5 11,5

Lapacka Michaela Bueno Mc Jac 4 6 4 4 10

Bertalan Petra Simply Sacred Babydoll 2 3 7 3 6 3 9

Krenn Pamela Kaliz Golden Flash 3 1 2 1 3 2 3 1 8 2 8 1 8

Freudenthaler Carina AK Turn The Whiz 6 4 4

Schuch Christine Bank On Mighty Mr. Ang 2 2 2

Voggeneder Luger Nena Easy Back Whoa 7 2 2

Kritzinger Heidrun LV Rugged Ellisa 4 1 1

Lamprecht Lena-Sophie Summer Spirit 9 1 1
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WTC Cup 2021 Amateur.xls   HMS

FamName Vorname Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte

Riedler Selina Heza Great Whiz 1 5 3 4 5 2 2 6 3 3 20

Kritzinger Heidrun LV Rugged Ellisa 2 4 4 3 3 4 6 2 13

Reindl Alexandra Kaliz Golden Smoke 1 6 1 7 13

Heindl Verena Honey Bee Henry 3 5 1 5 1 3 13

Krenn Pamela Kaliz Golden Flash 4 2 5 2 4 3 4 2 3 1 10

Pichler Helga Whiz Laredo 2 5 4 4 9

Mascher Alexandra KH Corona Kid 1 6 6

Berger Nicole Gamble For a Big Cash 2 5 5

Schuch Christine Bank On Mighty Mr. Ang 5 3 2 2 5

Tröstl Barbara Zip The Next Chip 2 4 4

Neubauer Natascha Golden ZZ Top 3 3 3

Tröstl Barbara Hillis Daylight 6 1 1

Hanson Marion Carolena Smart Dunit 5 1 1
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WTC Cup 2021 Amateur.xls   Reining S

FamName Vorname Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte

Breitler Elisabeth RR Ruf Little Chic 4 5,5 2 8 1 8,5 22

Lapacka Michaela Bueno Mc Jac 2 8 3 7 3 6,5 21,5

Schadenhofer Michaela Jacs Target 3 7,00 1 8,50 15,5

Feichtinger Thomas SSL Golden Caballero 4 4,5 2 8 12,5

Polt Nina Supreme Mac O Lena 6 4 4 6 10

Unterberger Raphaela Si Okielena Dunnit 7 3,00 4 6,00 9 1,00 10

Mündl Sophie-Marie Star Miss Dunitwhiz 1 9 9

Knoll Erich Peppi Badger Lena 6 4 5 5 9

Stangel-Sapergia Sandra Cee Miss Princess 1 9 9

Zehetbauer Anna Maria Big Leo Gun 1 9,00 9

Voggeneder Harald Pablo De Niro 1 9,00 9

Schäfer Birgit Pale Face Enterprise 1 8,5 8,5

Wesely Karoline Whizagun 1 8,5 8,5

Beigelbeck Vanessa KG Sweet Enterprise 8 1,50 3 7,00 8,5

Krenn Pamela Kaliz Golden Flash 7 3 9 1 6 4,00 8

König Michael Sidneys Magic Glow 2 8 8

Sekyra Bernhard LV Tuff Shiny 3 7 7

Breitler Georg RR Ruf Little Chic 3 7 7

Bürkner Katharina Smart Hawkeye Orina 5 4,00 7 3,00 7

Ellert Daniela Smart Harley Orima 3 6,50 6,5

Oczko Nina Wheelies Jackie 4 6 6

Rieder Maria Smart Lads 4 5,5 5,5

Zehetbauer Anna Maria Bueno Gun Dee 5 5,00 5

Schmoll Michaela Whizomatic Jac 4 4,5 4,5

Schmoll Peter Hope and Chic 4 4,5 4,5

Nagy Kristina Arizona Rein 4 4,5 4,5

Kuttner Gernot Shiney Mater 5 4,50 4,5

Schauer Eva Colored Whiz Doc 5 4,50 4,5

Neubauer Natascha Golden ZZ Top 8 2 8 2 4

Nestelberger Norbert The Faked Gunner 5 4,00 4

Konstanzer Julia Hesa Playing Rooster 5 4,00 4

Machacek Carina Shesa Smart Juice 7 3 3

Sebesi Suto Veronika Spook N Valentin 8 2,00 2

Hartl Tanja Nu Tangerine Chex 8 1,5 1,5

Wesely Karoline Jersey Deluxe 8 1,50 1,5

Weisz-Hahn Carmen CC Ima Cashgun 8 1,50 1,5
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WTC Cup 2021 Amateur.xls   Ranch Riding

FamName Vorname Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte

Krenn Pamela Kaliz Golden Flash 6 2 3 4 3 6 1 4 5 4 6 4 24

Reindl Alexandra Kaliz Golden Smoke 1 8 1 9 17

Hanner Michaela Smart Kirk Orima 4 4 4 2,5 4 5 8 1 7 3 15,5

Bürkner Katharina Smart Hawkeye Orina 2 7 3 7 14

Pichler Helga Whiz Laredo 7 1 6 3 4 1 2 8 13

Fladerer Miriam Mitja 2 6 4 2,5 8 1 2 3 12,5

Bokodi Barbara M Red Gun 5 4 7 2 4 6 12

Knoll Erich Peppi Badger Lena 1 7 6 1 6 3 11

Polt Nina Supreme Mac O Lena 3 6 5 5 11

Schuch Christine Bank On Mighty Mr. Ang 3 5 7 2 3 2 9

Stangel-Sapergia Sandra Cee Miss Princess 1 8 8

Bauer Bernhard Pakkari 2 7 7

Parzefall Sandra Whiz Smart Orima 4 5 8 2 7

Paula Melanie Smart Joe Catalyst 1 6 6

Mempör Michele Dry Doc Smart Shark 2 5 5

Machacek Carina Solo Del Cielo 5 3 3

Freudenthaler Carina AK Turn The Whiz 9 1 1
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